PMF2000 Series
Mass Airflow Sensors
PMF2000 Series Microsystems, Inc.
DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
Posifa designed the PMF2000 series of mass airflow
sensors from the ground up, incorporating the latest
MEMS and microelectronics innovations.  The sen-
sor die uses a pair of thermopiles to detect changes

青岛艾尔玛电子科技有限公司     C:18562565915    E-Mail:sales@airmarsensor.com   www.airmarsensor.com
PMF2000 Series
Ordering Information
Package Dimensions
Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number    SpecificationsSpecificationsSpecificationsSpecifications
PMF2050V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 10 SCCM
PMF2100V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 30 SCCM
PMF2101V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 200 SCCM
PMF2999V 1 to 5 V, linear; custom range
PMF2103V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 2000 SCCM
PMF2102V 1 to 5 V, linear; 0 to 1000 SCCM
1 Null
2 Vout
3 Vcc
4 GND